261: CENTURY CITY RAIL - OMURAMBA - SALT RIVER - ADDERLEY

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS l:l Peak fare period l:l Saver fare period

Direction: To 261 Century Rail

Adderley Holding Dep - - 06:58 | 07:26 | O7:54 | 08:22 | 08:50 | 09:18 | 09:46 | 10:14 | 10:42 | 1110 | 11:38 | 12:06 | 12:34 | 13:02 | 13:30 | 13:58 | 14:26 | 14:54 | 15:22 | 15:50 | 16:18 | 16:46 | 17:14 | 17:42 | 18:10 | 18:38 | 19:06 | 19:34 | 20:02 | 20:30 | 20:58 -
Adderley - 06:06 | 06:34 | 07:02 | 07:30 | 07:58 | 08:26 | 08:54 | 09:22 | 09:50 | 10:18 | 10:46 | 1114 | 11:42 | 12:10 | 12:38 | 13:06 | 13:34 | 14:02 | 14:30 | 14:58 | 15:26 | 15:54 | 16:22 | 16:50 | 17:18 | 17:46 | 18:14 | 18:42 | 18:10 | 19:38 | 20:06 | 20:34 | 21:.02 -
Castle - 06:12 | 06:40 | 07:08 | 07:36 | 08:04 | 08:32 | 09:00 | 09:28 | 09:56 | 10:24 | 10:52 | 11:20 | 11:48 | 12:16 | 12:44 | 1312 | 13:40 | 14:08 | 14:36 | 15:04 | 15:32 | 16:00 | 16:28 | 16:56 | 17:24 | 17:52 | 18:20 | 18:48 | 19:16 | 18:44 | 20:12 | 20:40 | 21.08 -
Russel - 06:13 | 06:41 | 07:09 | 07:37 | 08:05 | 08:33 | 09:01 | 09:29 | 09:57 | 10:25 | 10:53 | 11:21 | 11:49 | 1217 | 12:45 | 13:13 | 13:41 | 14:09 | 14:37 | 15:05 | 15:33 | 16:01 | 16:29 | 16:57 | 17:25 | 17:53 | 18:21 | 18:49 | 19:17 | 19:45 | 2013 | 20:41 | 21.09 -
Brook - 06:14 | 06:42 | 07:10 | 07:38 | 08:06 | 08:34 | 09:02 | 09:30 | 09:58 | 10:26 | 10:54 | 11:22 | 11:50 | 12:18 | 12:46 | 13:14 | 13:42 | 1410 | 14:38 | 1506 | 15:34 | 16:02 | 16:30 | 16:58 | 17:26 | 17:54 | 18:22 | 18:50 | 1818 | 19:46 | 20:14 | 20:42 | 21:10 -
Barron - 06:15 | 06:43 | 07:11 | 07:39 | 08:07 | 08:35 | 09:03 | 09:31 | 09:59 | 10:27 | 10:55 | 11:23 | 1151 | 1219 | 12:47 | 1315 | 13:43 | 1411 | 14:39 | 15:07 | 15:35 | 16:03 | 16:31 | 16:59 | 17:27 | 17:55 | 18:23 | 18:51 | 19:19 | 19:47 | 20:15 | 20:43 | 21:11 -
Davison - 06:16 | 06:44 | 07:12 | 07:40 | 08:08 | 08:36 | 09:04 | 09:32 | 10:00 | 10:28 | 10:56 | 11:24 | 11:52 | 12:20 | 12:48 | 13:16 | 13:44 | 14:12 | 14:40 | 15:08 | 15:36 | 16:04 | 16:32 | 17:00 | 17:28 | 17:56 | 18:24 | 18:52 | 19:20 | 19:48 | 20:16 | 20:44 | 2112 -
Lower Church - 06:17 | 06:45 | 07:13 | 07:41 | 08:09 | 08:37 | 09:05 | 09:33 | 10:01 | 10:29 | 10:57 | 11:25 | 11:53 | 12:21 | 12:49 | 13:17 | 13:45 | 14:13 | 14:41 | 1509 | 1537 | 16:05 | 16:33 | 17:01 | 17:29 | 17:57 | 18:25 | 18:53 | 19:21 | 18:49 | 20:17 | 20:45 | 21:13 -
Dublin - 06:18 | 06:46 | 07:14 | O7:42 | 08:10 | 08:38 | 09:06 | 09:34 | 10:02 | 10:30 | 10:58 | 11:26 | 11:54 | 12:22 | 12:50 | 13:18 | 13:46 | 1414 | 14:42 | 15:10 | 15:38 | 16:06 | 16:34 | 17:02 | 17:30 | 17:58 | 18:26 | 18:54 | 18:22 | 19:50 | 20:18 | 20:46 | 21:14 -
Biscuit Mill - 06:19 | 06:47 | 07:15 | 07:43 | 08:11 | 08:39 | 09:07 | 09:35 | 10:03 | 10:31 | 10:59 | 11:27 | 1155 | 1223 | 1251 | 1319 | 13:47 | 1415 | 14:43 | 1511 | 15:39 | 16:07 | 16:35 | 17.03 | 17:31 | 17:59 | 18:27 | 18:55 | 19:23 | 19:51 | 20:18 | 20:47 | 21:15 -
Salt River Hall - 06:20 | 06:48 | O7:16 | O7:44 | 08:12 | 08:40 | 09:08 | 09:36 | 10:04 | 10:32 | 11:.00 | 11:28 | 11:56 | 12:24 | 12:52 | 13:20 | 13:48 | 14:16 | 14:44 | 1512 | 15:40 | 16:08 | 16:36 | 17:04 | 17:32 | 18:00 | 18:28 | 18:56 | 19:24 | 19:52 | 20:20 | 20:48 | 21:16 -
Salt River Rail North - 06:21 | 06:49 | 07:17 | 07:45 | 08:13 | 08:41 | 09:08 | 09:37 | 10:05 | 10:33 | 11:01 | 11:29 | 11:57 | 12:25 | 12:53 | 13:21 | 13:49 | 14:17 | 14:45 | 1513 | 15:41 | 16:09 | 16:37 | 17:05 | 17:33 | 18:01 | 18:29 | 18:57 | 19:25 | 19:53 | 20:21 | 20:49 | 21:17 -
Loco - 06:22 | 06:50 | 07:18 | 07:46 | 08:14 | 08:42 | 09:10 | 09:38 | 10:06 | 10:34 | 11:02 | 11:30 | 11:58 | 12:26 | 12:54 | 13:22 | 13:50 | 14:18 | 14:46 | 15:14 | 1542 | 16:10 | 16:38 | 17:06 | 17:34 | 18:02 | 18:30 | 18:58 | 19:26 | 19:54 | 20:22 | 20:50 | 21:18 -
Green - 06:23 | 06:51 | 07:19 | O7:47 | 08:15 | 08:43 | 09:11 | 09:39 | 10:07 | 10:35 | 11:03 | 11:31 | 11:59 | 12:27 | 12:55 | 13:23 | 13:51 | 14:19 | 14:47 | 15:15 | 1543 | 16:11 | 16:39 | 17:07 | 17:35 | 18:03 | 18:31 | 18:59 | 18:27 | 19:55 | 20:23 | 20:51 | 21:19 -
Coronation - 06:25 | 06:53 | 07:21 | 07:48 | 08:17 | 08:45 | 09:13 | 09:41 | 10:09 | 10:37 | 11:05 | 11:33 | 1201 | 1229 | 1257 | 13:25 | 1353 | 14:21 | 14:49 | 1517 | 15:45 | 16:13 | 16:41 | 17:09 | 17:37 | 18:05 | 18:33 | 19:01 | 19:29 | 19:57 | 20:25 | 20:53 | 21:21 -
Conway - 06:30 | 06:58 | 07:26 | O7:54 | 08:22 | 08:50 | 09:18 | 09:46 | 10:14 | 10:42 | 11:10 | 11:38 | 12:06 | 12:34 | 13:02 | 13:30 | 13:58 | 14:26 | 14:54 | 15:22 | 1550 | 16:18 | 16:46 | 17:14 | 17:42 | 1810 | 18:38 | 19:06 | 19:34 | 20:02 | 20:30 | 20:58 | 21:26 -
Fenwick - 06:31 | 06:59 | 07:27 | 07:55 | 08:23 | 08:51 | 09:18 | 09:47 | 10:15 | 10:43 | 11:11 | 11:39 | 12:07 | 12:35 | 13:03 | 13:31 | 13:59 | 14:27 | 14:55 | 15:23 | 15:51 | 16:19 | 16:47 | 17:15 | 17:43 | 18:11 | 18:39 | 19:07 | 18:35 | 20:03 | 20:31 | 20:59 | 21:27 -
Sheridan - 06:32 | 07:00 | 07:28 | O7:56 | 08:24 | 08:52 | 09:20 | 09:48 | 10:16 | 10:44 | 11:12 | 11:40 | 12:08 | 12:36 | 13:04 | 13:32 | 14:00 | 14:28 | 14:56 | 15:24 | 15:52 | 16:20 | 16:48 | 17:16 | 17:44 | 1812 | 18:40 | 19:08 | 19:36 | 20:04 | 20:32 | 21:00 | 21:28 -
Narwhal - 06:34 | 07:02 | 07:30 | 07:58 | 08:26 | 08:54 | 09:22 | 09:50 | 10:18 | 10:46 | 11:14 | 11:42 | 1210 | 12:38 | 13:06 | 13:34 | 14:02 | 14:30 | 14:58 | 15:26 | 15:54 | 16:22 | 16:50 | 17:18 | 17:46 | 18:14 | 18:42 | 19:10 | 19:38 | 20:06 | 20:34 | 21:02 | 21:30 -
Dreyer - 06:35 | 07:03 | 07:31 | 07:59 | 08:27 | 08:55 | 09:23 | 09:51 | 10:19 | 10:47 | 11:15 | 11:43 | 12:11 | 12:39 | 13:07 | 13:35 | 14:03 | 14:31 | 14:59 | 15:27 | 15:55 | 16:23 | 16:51 | 17:18 | 17:47 | 18:15 | 18:43 | 19:11 | 19:39 | 20:07 | 20:35 | 21:03 | 21:31 -
Madeira - 06:36 | 07:04 | 07:32 | 08:00 | 08:28 | 08:56 | 09:24 | 09:52 | 10:20 | 10:48 | 11:16 | 11:44 | 1212 | 12:40 | 13:08 | 13:36 | 14:04 | 14:32 | 15:00 | 15:28 | 15:56 | 16:24 | 16:52 | 17:20 | 17:48 | 18:16 | 18:44 | 19:12 | 19:40 | 20:08 | 20:36 | 21:.04 | 21:32 -
Boundary - 06:38 | 07:06 | 07:34 | 08:02 | 08:30 | 08:58 | 09:26 | 09:54 | 10:22 | 10:50 | 11:18 | 11:46 | 1214 | 12:42 | 13:10 | 13:38 | 14:06 | 14:34 | 15:02 | 15:30 | 15:58 | 16:26 | 16:54 | 17:22 | 17:50 | 18:18 | 18:46 | 19:14 | 19:42 | 20:10 | 20:38 | 21:06 | 21:34 -
Tijgerhof - 06:39 | 07:07 | 07:35 | 08:03 | 08:31 | 08:59 | 09:27 | 09:55 | 10:23 | 10:51 | 11:19 | 11:47 | 1215 | 12:43 | 1311 | 13:39 | 14:07 | 14:35 | 15:03 | 15:31 | 1559 | 16:27 | 16:55 | 17:23 | 17:51 | 18:19 | 18:47 | 19:15 | 19:43 | 20:11 | 20:39 | 21:07 | 21:35 -
Mansfield - 06:41 | 07:09 | 07:37 | 08:05 | 08:33 | 09:01 | 09:29 | 09:57 | 10:25 | 10:53 | 11:21 | 11:49 | 1217 | 12:45 | 1313 | 13:41 | 1409 | 14:37 | 15:05 | 15:33 | 16:01 | 16:29 | 16:57 | 17:25 | 17:53 | 18:21 | 18:49 | 19:17 | 19:45 | 2013 | 20:41 | 21:09 | 21:37 -
Quest - 06:43 | 07:11 | 07:39 | 08:07 | 08:35 | 09:03 | 09:31 | 09:59 | 10:27 | 10:55 | 11:23 | 11:51 | 1219 | 12:47 | 1315 | 13:43 | 1411 | 14:39 | 15:07 | 15:35 | 16:03 | 16:31 | 16:59 | 17:27 | 17:55 | 18:23 | 18:51 | 19:19 | 19:47 | 20:15 | 20:43 | 21:11 | 21:39 -
Zastron - 06:45 | 07:13 | O7:41 | 08:09 | 08:37 | 09:05 | 09:33 | 10:01 | 10:29 | 10:57 | 11:25 | 11:53 | 12:21 | 12:49 | 13:17 | 13:45 | 14:13 | 1441 | 15:09 | 15:37 | 16:05 | 16:33 | 17:01 | 17:28 | 17:57 | 18:25 | 18:53 | 19:21 | 19:49 | 20:17 | 20:45 | 2113 | 21:41 -
Crassula - 06:46 | 07:14 | 07:42 | 08:10 | 08:38 | 09:06 | 09:34 | 10:02 | 10:30 | 10:58 | 11:26 | 11:54 | 12:22 | 12:50 | 13:18 | 13:46 | 14:14 | 14:42 | 1510 | 15:38 | 16:06 | 16:34 | 17:02 | 17:30 | 17:58 | 18:26 | 18:54 | 19:22 | 19:50 | 20:18 | 20:46 | 21:14 | 21:42 -
Lobelia - 06:48 | 07:16 | O7:44 | 08:12 | 08:40 | 09:08 | 09:36 | 10:04 | 10:32 | 11:00 | 11:28 | 11:56 | 12:24 | 12:52 | 13:20 | 13:48 | 14:16 | 14:44 | 1512 | 15:40 | 16:08 | 16:36 | 17:04 | 17:32 | 18:00 | 18:28 | 18:56 | 19:24 | 19:52 | 20:20 | 20:48 | 21:16 | 2L:44 -
Omuramba 06:01 | 06:52 | 07:20 | O7:48 | 08:16 | 08:44 | 09:12 | 09:40 | 10:08 | 10:36 | 11:04 | 11:32 | 12:00 | 12:28 | 12:56 | 13:24 | 13:52 | 14:20 | 14:48 | 1516 | 1544 | 16:12 | 16:40 | 17:08 | 17:36 | 18:04 | 18:32 | 19:00 | 19:28 | 19:56 | 20:24 | 20:52 | 21:20 | 21:48 | 20:59
Bolt 06:05 | 07:01 - 07:57 - 08:53 - 09:49 - 10:45 - 11:41 - 12:37 - 13:33 - 14:29 - 15:25 - 16:21 - 17:17 - 18:13 - 19:.09 - 20:05 - - - - 21.03
Drill 06:07 | 07:.03 - 07:59 - 08:55 - 09:51 - 10:47 - 11:43 - 12:39 - 1335 - 14:31 - 1527 - 16:23 - 17:19 - 18:15 - 19:11 - 20:07 - - - - 21:05
Bosmansdam 06:08 | 07:04 - 08:00 - 08:56 - 09:52 - 10:48 - 11:44 - 12:40 - 13:36 - 14:32 - 15:28 - 16:24 - 17:20 - 1816 - 19:12 - 20:08 - - - - 21:.06
Century Gate 06:12 | 07:08 - 08:04 - 09:00 - 09:56 - 10:52 - 11:48 - 12:44 - 13:40 - 14:36 - 15:32 - 16:28 - 17:24 - 18:20 - 19:16 - 20:12 - - - - 21:10
Estuaries 06:14 | 07:10 - 08:06 - 09:02 - 09:58 - 10:54 - 11:50 - 12:46 - 13:42 - 14:38 - 15:34 - 16:30 - 17:26 - 18:22 - 1918 - 20:14 - - - - 21:12
Waterview 06:15 | 07:11 - 08:07 - 09:03 - 09:59 - 10:55 - 11:51 - 12:47 - 13:43 - 14:39 - 15:35 - 16:31 - 17:27 - 18:23 - 19:19 - 20:15 - - - - 21:13
Waterford 06:16 | 07:12 - 08:08 - 09:04 - 10:00 - 10:56 - 11:52 - 12:48 - 13:44 - 14:40 - 15:36 - 16:32 - 17:28 - 18:24 - 18:20 - 20:16 - - - - 21:14
Canal Walk North 06:19 | 07:15 - 08:11 - 09:07 - 10:03 - 10:59 - 11:55 - 12:51 - 13:47 - 14:43 - 15:39 - 16:35 - 17:31 - 18:27 - 19:23 - 20:19 - - - - 21:17
Canal Walk South 06:20 | 07:16 - 08:12 - 09:08 - 10:04 - 11:00 - 11:56 - 12:52 - 13:48 - 14:44 - 15:40 - 16:36 - 17:32 - 18:28 - 19:24 - 20:20 - - - - 21:18
Grand Canal 06:21 | 07:17 - 08:13 - 09:09 - 10:05 - 11:01 - 11:57 - 12:53 - 13:49 - 14:45 - 15:41 - 16:37 - 17:33 - 18:29 - 19:25 - 20:21 - - - - 21:19
Century City 06:23 | 07:19 - 08:15 - 09:11 - 10:.07 - 11.03 - 11:59 - 12:55 - 13:51 - 14:47 - 15:43 - 16:39 - 17:35 - 18:31 - 19:27 - 20:23 - - - - 21:21
Bridgeway 06:25 | 07:21 - 08:17 - 09:13 - 10:09 - 11:.05 - 12:.01 - 12:57 - 1353 - 14:49 - 15:45 - 16:41 - 17:37 - 18:33 - 18:29 - 20:25 - - - - 21:23
Century City Rail Arr 06:28 | 07:24 - 08:20 - 09:16 - 10:12 - 11:08 - 12:04 - 13:00 - 13:56 - 14:52 - 15:48 - 16:44 - 17:40 - 18:36 - 19:32 - 20:28 - - - - 21:26
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261: CENTURY CITY RAIL - OMURAMBA - SALT RIVER - ADDERLEY

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS l:l Peak fare period l:l Saver fare period

Direction: To 261 Adderley

Century City Rail Dep - 06:29 - 07:25 - 08:21 - 09:17 - 10:13 - 11.09 - 12:05 - 13:.01 - 13:57 - 14:53 - 15:49 - 16:45 - 17:41 - 18:37 - 19:33 - 20:29

Century City - 06:35 - 07:31 - 08:27 - 09:23 - 10:19 - 11:15 - 12:11 - 13.07 - 14:03 - 14:59 - 15:55 - 16:51 - 17:47 - 18:43 - 19:39 - 20:35 - -
Grand Canal - 06:38 - 07:34 - 08:30 - 09:26 - 10:22 - 11:18 - 12:14 - 1310 - 14:06 - 15:02 - 15:58 - 16:54 - 17:50 - 18:46 - 19:42 - 20:38 - -
Canal Walk South - 06:39 - 07:35 - 08:31 - 09:27 - 10:23 - 11:19 - 12:15 - 1311 - 14:07 - 15.03 - 15:59 - 16:55 - 1751 - 18:47 - 19:43 - 20:39 - -
Canal Walk North - 06:40 - 07:36 - 08:32 - 09:28 - 10:24 - 11:20 - 12:18 - 1312 - 14.08 - 1504 - 16:00 - 16:56 - 17:52 - 1848 - 18:44 - 20:40 - -
Waterford - 06:41 - 07:37 - 08:33 - 09:29 - 10:25 - 11:21 - 12:17 - 13:13 - 14:09 - 15.05 - 16:01 - 16:57 - 17:53 - 18:49 - 19:45 - 20:41

Waterview - 06:42 - 07:38 - 08:34 - 09:30 - 10:26 - 11:22 - 12:18 - 1314 - 1410 - 15.068 - 16:02 - 16:58 - 17:54 - 18:50 - 19:46 - 20:42 - -
Estuaries - 06:43 - 07:39 - 08:35 - 09:31 - 10:27 - 11:23 - 12:19 - 13:15 - 1411 - 15:07 - 16:03 - 16:59 - 17:55 - 1851 - 19:47 - 20:43 - -
Century Gate - 06:44 - 07:40 - 08:36 - 09:32 - 10:28 - 11:24 - 12:20 - 1316 - 14:12 - 15.08 - 16:04 - 17.00 - 17:56 - 18:52 - 19:48 - 20:44 - -
Bosmansdam - 06:49 - 07:45 - 08:41 - 09:37 - 10:33 - 11:29 - 12:25 - 13:21 - 14:17 - 1513 - 16:09 - 17:05 - 18:01 - 18:57 - 19:53 - 20:49 - -
Drill - 06:50 - 07:46 - 08:42 - 09:38 - 10:34 - 11:30 - 12:26 - 13:22 - 1418 - 1514 - 16:10 - 17:06 - 18:02 - 18:58 - 19:54 - 20:50

Bolt - 06:52 - 07:48 - 08:44 - 09:40 - 10:36 - 11:32 - 12:28 - 1324 - 14:20 - 1516 - 1612 - 17:08 - 18:04 - 19.00 - 19:56 - 20:52 - -
Omuramba 06:05 | 06:54 | 06:33 | 07:50 | 07:29 | 08:46 | 08:25 | 09:42 | 09:21 | 10:38 | 10:17 | 11:34 | 1113 | 12:30 | 12:09 | 13:26 | 13:05 | 14:22 | 1401 | 1518 | 1457 | 16:14 | 1553 | 17:10 | 16:49 | 18:06 | 17:45 | 19:02 | 18:41 | 19:58 | 19:37 | 20:54 | 20:33 | 21:01
Gousblom 06:09 | 07:05 | 06:37 | 08:01 | 07:33 | 08:57 | 08:29 | 09:53 | 09:25 | 10:49 | 10:21 | 11:45 | 11:17 | 12:41 | 12:13 | 13:37 | 13:09 | 14:33 | 14:05 | 15:29 | 15:01 | 16:25 | 15:57 | 17:21 | 16:53 | 1817 | 17:49 | 19:13 | 18:45 | 20:09 | 19:41 - 20:37 | 21:.05
Crassula 06:11 | 07:07 | 06:39 | 08:03 | 07:35 | 08:59 | 08:31 | 09:55 | 09:27 | 10:51 | 10:23 | 11:47 | 11:19 | 12:43 | 12:15 | 13:39 | 1311 | 14:35 | 14:07 | 15:31 | 1503 | 16:27 | 1559 | 17:23 | 16:55 | 1819 | 17:51 | 1915 | 18:47 | 20:11 | 19:43 - 20:39 | 21:.07
Zastron 06:13 | 07:08 | 06:41 | 08:05 | 07:37 | 09:01 | 08:33 | 09:57 | 09:29 | 10:53 | 10:25 | 11:49 | 11:21 | 12:45 | 12:17 | 13:41 | 1313 | 14:37 | 14:09 | 15:33 | 1505 | 16:29 | 16:01 | 17:25 | 16:57 | 18:21 | 17:53 | 19:17 | 18:49 | 20:13 | 19:45 - 20:41 | 21.08
Quest 06:15 | O7:11 | 06:43 | 08:07 | 07:39 | 09:03 | 08:35 | 09:59 | 09:31 | 10:55 | 10:27 | 11:51 | 11:23 | 12:47 | 12:19 | 13:43 | 1315 | 14:39 | 1411 | 1535 | 1507 | 16:31 | 16:03 | 17:27 | 16:59 | 18:23 | 17:55 | 19:18 | 18:51 | 20:15 | 19:47 - 20:43 | 21:11
Mansfield 06:16 | 07:12 | 06:44 | 08:08 | 07:40 | 09:04 | 08:36 | 10:00 | 09:32 | 10:56 | 10:28 | 11:52 | 11:24 | 12:48 | 12:20 | 13:44 | 13:16 | 14:40 | 14:12 | 15:36 | 15:08 | 16:32 | 16:04 | 17:28 | 17:00 | 18:24 | 17:56 | 19:20 | 18:52 | 20:16 | 19:48 - 20:44 | 21:12
Tijgerhof 06:18 | 07:14 | 06:46 | 08:10 | 07:42 | 09:06 | 08:38 | 10:02 | 09:34 | 10:58 | 10:30 | 11:54 | 11:26 | 12:50 | 12:22 | 13:46 | 1318 | 14:42 | 14:14 | 15:38 | 1510 | 16:34 | 16:06 | 17:30 | 17:02 | 18:26 | 17:58 | 19:22 | 18:54 | 20:18 | 19:50 - 20:46 | 2114
Boundary 06:19 | 07:15 | 06:47 | 08:11 | 07:43 | 09:07 | 08:39 | 10:03 | 09:35 | 10:59 | 10:31 | 11.55 | 11:27 | 12:51 | 12:23 | 13:47 | 1319 | 14:43 | 14:15 | 15:39 | 1511 | 16:35 | 16:07 | 17:31 | 17:03 | 18:27 | 17:59 | 19:23 | 18:55 | 20:19 | 19:51 - 20:47 | 21:15
Madeira 06:21 | 07:17 | 06:49 | 08:13 | 07:45 | 09:09 | 08:41 | 10:.05 | 09:37 | 11:01 | 10:33 | 11:57 | 11:29 | 12:53 | 12:25 | 13:49 | 13:21 | 14:45 | 1417 | 15:41 | 1513 | 16:37 | 16:09 | 17:33 | 17:05 | 1828 | 1801 | 19:25 | 18:57 | 20:21 | 19:53 - 20:49 | 21:17
Dreyer 06:22 | 07:18 | 06:50 | 08:14 | 07:46 | 09:10 | 08:42 | 10:06 | 09:38 | 11:02 | 10:34 | 11:58 | 11:30 | 12:54 | 12:26 | 13:50 | 13:22 | 14:46 | 1418 | 15:42 | 15:14 | 16:38 | 16:10 | 17:34 | 17:06 | 18:30 | 18:02 | 19:26 | 18:58 | 20:22 | 19:54 - 20:50 | 21118
Narwhal 06:23 | 07:19 | 06:51 | 08:15 | 07:47 | 09:11 | 08:43 | 10:07 | 09:39 | 11:03 | 10:35 | 11:59 | 11:31 | 12:55 | 12:27 | 13:51 | 13:23 | 14:47 | 1419 | 15:43 | 15:15 | 16:39 | 16:11 | 17:35 | 17:07 | 18:31 | 18:03 | 19:27 | 18:59 | 20:23 | 19:55 - 20:51 | 21:19
Sheridan 06:26 | 07:22 | 06:54 | 08:18 | 07:50 | 09:14 | 08:46 | 10:10 | 09:42 | 11:06 | 10:38 | 12:02 | 11:34 | 12:58 | 12:30 | 13:54 | 13:26 | 14:50 | 14:22 | 15:46 | 15:18 | 16:42 | 16:14 | 17:38 | 17:10 | 18:34 | 18:06 | 19:30 | 19:02 | 20:26 | 19:58 - 20:54 | 21:22
Fenwick 06:28 | 07:24 | 06:56 | 08:20 | 07:52 | 09:16 | 08:48 | 10:12 | 09:44 | 11.08 | 10:40 | 12:04 | 11:36 | 13:00 | 12:32 | 13:56 | 13:28 | 14:52 | 14:24 | 15:48 | 15:20 | 16:44 | 16:16 | 17:40 | 17:12 | 18:36 | 18:08 | 19:32 | 19:04 | 20:28 | 20.00 - 20:56 | 21:24
Conway 06:30 | 07:26 | 06:58 | 08:22 | O7:54 | 09:18 | 08:50 | 10:14 | 09:46 | 11:10 | 10:42 | 12:06 | 11:38 | 13:02 | 12:34 | 13:58 | 13:30 | 14:54 | 14:26 | 15:50 | 15:22 | 16:46 | 16:18 | 17:42 | 17:14 | 18:38 | 18:10 | 19:34 | 19:06 | 20:30 | 20:02 - 20:58 | 21:26
Coronation 06:32 | 07:28 | 07:00 | 08:24 | 07:56 | 09:20 | 08:52 | 10:16 | 09:48 | 11:12 | 10:44 | 12:08 | 11:40 | 13:04 | 12:36 | 14:00 | 13:32 | 14:56 | 1428 | 15:52 | 15:24 | 16:48 | 16:20 | 17:44 | 17:16 | 18:40 | 1812 | 19:36 | 19:08 | 20:32 | 20:04 - 21.00 | 21:28
Green 06:34 | 07:30 | 07:02 | 08:26 | 07:58 | 09:22 | 08:54 | 10:18 | 09:50 | 11:14 | 10:46 | 12:10 | 11:42 | 13:06 | 12:38 | 14:02 | 13:34 | 14:58 | 14:30 | 15:54 | 15:26 | 16:50 | 16:22 | 17:46 | 17:18 | 18:42 | 18:14 | 19:38 | 1910 | 20:34 | 20:06 - 21:02 | 21:30
Loco 06:35 | 07:31 | 07:03 | 08:27 | 07:59 | 09:23 | 08:55 | 10:19 | 09:51 | 11:15 | 10:47 | 12:11 | 11:43 | 13:07 | 12:39 | 14:03 | 13:35 | 14:59 | 14:31 | 15:55 | 15:27 | 16:51 | 16:23 | 17:47 | 17:19 | 18:43 | 18:15 | 19:39 | 19:11 | 20:35 | 20:07 - 21:03 | 21:31
Salt River Rail North 06:36 | 07:32 | 07:04 | 08:28 | 08:00 | 09:24 | 08:56 | 10:20 | 09:52 | 11:16 | 10:48 | 12:12 | 11:44 | 13:08 | 12:40 | 14:04 | 13:36 | 15:00 | 14:32 | 15:56 | 15:28 | 16:52 | 16:24 | 17:48 | 17:20 | 18:44 | 18:16 | 19:40 | 19:12 | 20:36 | 20:08 - 21:.04 | 21:32
Salt River Hall 06:37 | 07:33 | 07:05 | 08:29 | 08:01 | 09:25 | 08:57 | 10:21 | 09:53 | 11:17 | 10:49 | 12:13 | 11:45 | 13:09 | 12:41 | 14:05 | 13:37 | 1501 | 1433 | 1557 | 15:28 | 16:53 | 16:25 | 17:49 | 17:21 | 18:45 | 1817 | 19:41 | 1913 | 20:37 | 20:09 - 21:05 | 21:33
Biscuit Mill 06:38 | 07:34 | 07:06 | 08:30 | 08:02 | 09:26 | 08:58 | 10:22 | 09:54 | 11:18 | 10:50 | 12:14 | 11:46 | 1310 | 12:42 | 14:06 | 13:38 | 1502 | 14:34 | 15:58 | 15:30 | 16:54 | 16:26 | 17:50 | 17:22 | 18:46 | 18:18 | 19:42 | 19:14 | 20:38 | 20:10 - 21:06 | 21:34
Dublin 06:40 | 07:36 | 07:08 | 08:32 | 08:04 | 09:28 | 09:00 | 10:24 | 09:56 | 11:20 | 10:52 | 12:16 | 11:48 | 13:12 | 12:44 | 1408 | 13:40 | 1504 | 14:36 | 16:00 | 15:32 | 16:56 | 16:28 | 17:52 | 17:24 | 18:48 | 18:20 | 19:44 | 19:16 | 20:40 | 20:12 - 21:08 | 21:36
Lower Church 06:41 | 07:37 | 07:09 | 08:33 | 08:05 | 09:29 | 09:01 | 10:25 | 09:57 | 11:21 | 10:53 | 12:17 | 11:49 | 13:13 | 12:45 | 14:09 | 13:41 | 15:05 | 14:37 | 16:01 | 15:33 | 16:57 | 16:29 | 17:53 | 17:25 | 18:49 | 18:21 | 19:45 | 19:17 | 20:41 | 2013 - 21:09 | 21:37
Davison 06:42 | 07:38 | 07:10 | 08:34 | 08:06 | 09:30 | 09:02 | 10:26 | 09:58 | 11:22 | 10:54 | 12:18 | 11:50 | 13:14 | 12:46 | 14:10 | 13:42 | 15:06 | 14:38 | 16:02 | 15:34 | 16:58 | 16:30 | 17:54 | 17:26 | 18:50 | 18:22 | 19:46 | 19:18 | 20:42 | 20:14 - 21:10 | 21:38
Barron 06:43 | 07:38 | O7:11 | 08:35 | 08:07 | 09:31 | 09:03 | 10:27 | 09:59 | 11:23 | 10:55 | 12:19 | 11:51 | 1315 | 12:47 | 1411 | 13:43 | 1507 | 1439 | 16:03 | 15:35 | 16:58 | 16:31 | 17:55 | 17:27 | 18:51 | 18:23 | 19:47 | 19:19 | 20:43 | 2015 - 21:11 | 21:39
Brook 06:44 | 07:40 | 07:12 | 08:36 | 08:08 | 09:32 | 09:04 | 10:28 | 10:00 | 11:24 | 10:56 | 12:20 | 11:52 | 1316 | 12:48 | 1412 | 13:44 | 15:08 | 14:40 | 16:04 | 15:36 | 17:00 | 16:32 | 17:56 | 17:28 | 18:52 | 18:24 | 19:48 | 19:20 | 20:44 | 2016 - 21:12 | 21:40
Russel 06:45 | 07:41 | 07:13 | 08:37 | 08:09 | 09:33 | 09:05 | 10:29 | 10:01 | 11:25 | 10:57 | 12:21 | 11:53 | 13:17 | 12:49 | 14:13 | 13:45 | 15:09 | 14:41 | 16:05 | 15:37 | 17:01 | 16:33 | 17:57 | 17:29 | 18:53 | 18:25 | 19:49 | 19:21 | 20:45 | 20:17 - 21:13 | 21:41
Castle 06:46 | 07:42 | 07:14 | 08:38 | 0810 | 09:34 | 09:06 | 10:30 | 10:02 | 11:26 | 10:58 | 12:22 | 11:54 | 1318 | 12:50 | 14:14 | 13:46 | 1510 | 14:42 | 16:06 | 15:38 | 17:02 | 16:34 | 17:58 | 17:30 | 18:54 | 18:26 | 19:50 | 19:22 | 20:46 | 2018 - 2114 | 21:42
Adderley 06:49 | 07:45 | O7:17 | 08:41 | 08:13 | 09:37 | 09:08 | 10:33 | 10:05 | 11:29 | 11:.01 | 12:25 | 11.57 | 13:21 | 12:53 | 1417 | 13:49 | 1513 | 14:45 | 16:09 | 15:41 | 17:05 | 16:37 | 18:01 | 17:33 | 18:57 | 18:29 | 18:53 | 19:25 | 20:48 | 20:21 - 21:17 | 21:45
Adderley Holding Arr 06:53 | 07:49 | 07:21 | 08:45 | 08:17 | 09:41 | 09:13 | 10:37 | 10:09 | 11:33 | 11:05 | 12:29 | 12.01 | 13:25 | 12:57 | 1421 | 13:53 | 15:17 | 14:49 | 1613 | 15:45 | 17:.08 | 16:41 | 18:05 | 17:37 | 19:01 | 18:33 | 19:57 | 19:29 | 20:53 | 20:25 - - -

CITY OF CAPE TOWN

ISIXEKO SASEKAPA Call the Transport Information Centre ,
STAD KAAPSTAD (toll-free 24/7) 0800 65 64 63 www.myciti.org.za n MyCiTi Bus @MyCiTiBus




